
LIC. BR.

1

EEN

2

EEN

3

CC-vet

4

EEN

5

MX-vet

209

6

MB-B liga

7

MX-jun

8

MX-jun

9

MX-B liga

10

MX-sen

11

MX-B liga

12

MX-jun

Ivica JAKOPEC 205

MCK ŠTEFANAC TEAM Jože STAREŠINIĆ 210 MCK ŠTEFANAC

Vito BRATKOVIĆ 226

Fran Vnučec 231

MX GARAŽA350 RACING TEAM Fran TUĐA 229 MK BEDEKOVČINA

MX CRO RACING TEAM Mate KELIŠ 325 MK VIŠKOVCI

Kristijan KLINČIĆ 360 nadop. 30.04.2025.

Antonio RAKOVIĆ 182

David PETANJEK 178

Ivan MARČINKO 306

MX ACADEMY RENS#1 Matija KELAVA 50 MCK 97

MX ŠTEFANAC TEAM Filip SPUDIĆ 213 MCK ŠTEFANAC

Luka SPUDIĆ 207

Ivan PINTARIĆ 208

Samo PODOBNIK 177

MX ACADEMY RENS#2 Ožbej PODOBNIK 176 MCK 97

Luka VOREL 181

MCK ŠTEFANAC TEAM 1 Ante SABLJAK 211 MCK ŠTEFANAC

MX ACADEMY RENS#1 Max FIJAN 180 MCK 97

Matija KUHAR 206

POPIS TIMOVA S IZDANIM LICENCAMA HMS-a 2025.

SVE DISCIPLINE

NAZIV TIMA PREZIME I IME VOZAČA BR. LIC. KLUB

ELECTROTEAM 2 Jakov HLADIKA 153 MK BJELOVAR

Matko SOKAČ 154

ELECTROTEAM Dario HORAČEK 166 MK BJELOVAR

Alen SOKAČ 159

ELECTROTEAM Dario HORAČEK 166 MK BJELOVAR

Alen SOKAČ 159

TEAM SILBER Ivan KOTVICA 221 HMK OTOČAC

Maro ŽITKOVIĆ 222

Renato KOSTELEC 218

Ivica ŠTEFANAC



13

MX-sen

14 IP MOTO RACING TEAM 114

CC-vet 158

86

15 18

EEN 17

157

16

CC-sen

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Ivica PLATUŽIĆ

Vlatko VURNEK

Krunoslav VAJDIĆ

IP MOTO RACING TEAM David IVANJKO

227

MX GARAŽA350 RACING TEAM Nikola HRANIĆ 234 MK BEDEKOVČINA

Matej NOVAK

Marko DIVJAK

Patrik VAJDIĆ

Matej JAROŠ 186

MK AZALEA

J.H.J. RACING TEAM Nikola HRANIĆ

MK AZALEA

276 MK BEDEKOVČINA



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39




